
Wisconsin Valley Confernece MS Meet
Results Overall: Girls
Date: 10/9/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

MS Girls

1 Stevens Point 13:49.82723211654349

2 Horace Mann 14:20.55733312614131296

3 John Muir 14:20.845383724191510105

4 Medford 14:23.0514840362276111

5 Wisconsin Rapids 14:41.965604239251817141

6 Prairie River 14:39.355474643342011154

7 Marshfield 14:56.77562614941282181

8 James Williams 15:03.97370665435309194

9 Tomahawk 15:01.26864595652298204

10 DC Everest 15:14.969676358504432247

11 Antigo 16:07.07776747271531271
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece MS Meet
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 9, 2018

Female

1 501 Rylee Aird 12:54.4Antigo 6:27 min/m1 1
2 709 Calleigh Kanitz 13:00.2Marshfield 6:30 min/m1 2
3 803 Audrey Knapp 13:11.7Stevens Point 6:35 min/m1 3
4 804 Shayla Kvatek 13:17.0Stevens Point 6:38 min/m2 4
5 795 Brittany Beadles 13:22.8Stevens Point 6:41 min/m3 5
6 736 Bryn Fronk 13:25.4Medford 6:42 min/m1 6
7 743 Meredith Richter 13:28.2Medford 6:44 min/m2 7
8 878 Rachael Rae Reilly 13:29.1Tomahawk 6:44 min/m1 8
9 617 Sophia Miljevich 13:29.3James Williams 6:44 min/m1 9
10 637 Ashley Danielson 13:43.7John Muir 6:51 min/m1 10
11 771 Madelyn Drew 13:48.2Prairie River 6:54 min/m1 11
12 559 Ashley Bass 13:49.2Horace Mann 6:54 min/m1 12
13 567 Lily Sann 13:50.4Horace Mann 6:55 min/m2 13
14 573 Hailey Valiska 13:52.0Horace Mann 6:56 min/m3 14
15 642 Madeline Hahn 13:54.1John Muir 6:57 min/m2 15
16 797 Abby Clark 13:55.3Stevens Point 6:57 min/m4 16
17 913 Mason Schuld 13:56.5Wisconsin Rapids 6:58 min/m1 17
18 904 Jadyn Kretschmer 14:04.0Wisconsin Rapids 7:02 min/m2 18
19 654 Celia Sinz 14:09.5John Muir 7:04 min/m3 19
20 780 Searra Turner 14:15.0Prairie River 7:07 min/m2 20
21 796 Rose Brown 14:16.6Stevens Point 7:08 min/m5 21
22 744 Brooke Rudolph 14:17.0Medford 7:08 min/m3 22
23 800 Edith Franzen 14:19.7Stevens Point 7:09 min/m6 23
24 652 Jazalyn Rathke 14:20.1John Muir 7:10 min/m4 24
25 900 Alexis Dix 14:23.2Wisconsin Rapids 7:11 min/m3 25
26 563 Ella Kasper 14:24.1Horace Mann 7:12 min/m4 26
27 802 Taslima Keefe 14:25.9Stevens Point 7:12 min/m7 27
28 816 Vienne Weinkauf 14:27.7Stevens Point 7:13 min/m8 >7
29 715 Carolina Sullenger 14:29.4Marshfield 7:14 min/m2 28
30 868 Morgan Hansmann 14:31.7Tomahawk 7:15 min/m2 29
31 799 Anora Enders 14:32.5Stevens Point 7:16 min/m9 >7
32 608 Reese Gehrig 14:33.5James Williams 7:16 min/m2 30
33 569 Audrie Schmitt 14:34.2Horace Mann 7:17 min/m5 31
34 516 Sophia Bessette 14:34.5DC Everest 7:17 min/m1 32
35 561 Ellerie Cover 14:35.5Horace Mann 7:17 min/m6 33
36 777 Olivia Pierce 14:35.5Prairie River 7:17 min/m3 34
37 611 Eva Hetland 14:36.5James Williams 7:18 min/m3 35
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece MS Meet
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 9, 2018

Female

38 737 Anna Gierl 14:37.3Medford 7:18 min/m4 36
39 650 Madilyn Phelps 14:40.8John Muir 7:20 min/m5 37
40 635 Adah Boyd 14:41.4John Muir 7:20 min/m6 38
41 906 Sydney Maurer 14:43.0Wisconsin Rapids 7:21 min/m4 39
42 741 Kylie Potvin 14:43.5Medford 7:21 min/m5 40
43 711 Sarah Mckee 14:46.9Marshfield 7:23 min/m3 41
44 902 Hailey Helms 14:47.1Wisconsin Rapids 7:23 min/m5 42
45 782 Madison Vandergeest 14:47.7Prairie River 7:23 min/m4 43
46 535 Megan Zemke 14:56.2DC Everest 7:28 min/m2 44
47 651 Lauren Pyevich 14:56.2John Muir 7:28 min/m7 45
48 779 Olivia Troyer 14:56.4Prairie River 7:28 min/m5 46
49 773 Lily Grefe 14:56.5Prairie River 7:28 min/m6 47
50 732 Ella Daniels 14:59.7Medford 7:29 min/m6 48
51 712 Bailey Mueller 15:01.9Marshfield 7:30 min/m4 49
52 530 Grace Sandquist 15:04.5DC Everest 7:32 min/m3 50
53 639 Lauren Edwards 15:07.2John Muir 7:33 min/m8 >7
54 647 Victoria Myers 15:08.5John Muir 7:34 min/m9 >7
55 746 Rachel Sova 15:10.0Medford 7:35 min/m7 51
56 730 Alyssa Brandner 15:10.8Medford 7:35 min/m8 >7
57 876 Alli Palmer 15:11.6Tomahawk 7:35 min/m3 52
58 653 Isabelle Sabatke 15:12.4John Muir 7:36 min/m10 >7
59 509 Chloe Tainter 15:12.8Antigo 7:36 min/m2 53
60 610 Kyleah Hartman 15:13.4James Williams 7:36 min/m4 54
61 818 Riley Zimmermann 15:13.7Stevens Point 7:36 min/m10 >7
62 781 Lily Ullman 15:16.2Prairie River 7:38 min/m7 55
63 657 Zoe Swanson 15:17.7John Muir 7:38 min/m11 >7
64 885 Sophie Urmann 15:17.7Tomahawk 7:38 min/m4 56
65 572 Sarora Thundercloud 15:18.1Horace Mann 7:39 min/m7 57
66 532 Maria Selting 15:19.2DC Everest 7:39 min/m4 58
67 638 Avery Edwards 15:20.0John Muir 7:40 min/m12 >7
68 884 Greta Tjugum 15:21.5Tomahawk 7:40 min/m5 59
69 911 Makenna Richardson 15:22.5Wisconsin Rapids 7:41 min/m6 60
70 714 Katie Snider 15:22.6Marshfield 7:41 min/m5 61
71 707 Hannah Harycki 15:23.4Marshfield 7:41 min/m6 62
72 520 Ahna Denk 15:26.2DC Everest 7:43 min/m5 63
73 815 Ava Weinkauf 15:30.5Stevens Point 7:45 min/m11 >7
74 571 Lillian Thao 15:32.4Horace Mann 7:46 min/m8 >7
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece MS Meet
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 9, 2018

Female

75 866 Neenah Fuste 15:34.2Tomahawk 7:47 min/m6 64
76 909 Anna Price 15:37.0Wisconsin Rapids 7:48 min/m7 65
77 798 Lola Dickey 15:37.6Stevens Point 7:48 min/m12 >7
78 910 Madison Pyburn 15:38.0Wisconsin Rapids 7:49 min/m8 >7
79 613 Leah Jamison 15:38.7James Williams 7:49 min/m5 66
80 903 Allison Jahns 15:39.2Wisconsin Rapids 7:49 min/m9 >7
81 528 Aubrey Liegl 15:40.0DC Everest 7:50 min/m6 67
82 661 Iris Waldvogel 15:40.9John Muir 7:50 min/m13 >7
83 863 Claire Albert 15:42.5Tomahawk 7:51 min/m7 68
84 808 Aleesa Smith 15:42.7Stevens Point 7:51 min/m13 >7
85 531 Kierra Schmidt 15:43.7DC Everest 7:51 min/m7 69
86 805 Minta Lepak 15:44.1Stevens Point 7:52 min/m14 >7
87 874 Kambyl Mattke 15:44.7Tomahawk 7:52 min/m8 >7
88 618 Juliana Smith 15:47.2James Williams 7:53 min/m6 70
89 734 Naomi Fleegel 15:49.0Medford 7:54 min/m9 >7
90 747 Joselyne Torres 15:50.6Medford 7:55 min/m10 >7
91 740 Talyn Peterson 15:51.8Medford 7:55 min/m11 >7
92 510 Makayla Tischendorf 16:00.5Antigo 8:00 min/m3 71
93 519 Brianna Cook 16:00.6DC Everest 8:00 min/m8 >7
94 869 Rebecca Jashinsky 16:03.4Tomahawk 8:01 min/m9 >7
95 806 Jojo Olson 16:04.9Stevens Point 8:02 min/m15 >7
96 503 Ruby Beattie 16:08.0Antigo 8:04 min/m4 72
97 522 Teagan Ferge 16:08.5DC Everest 8:04 min/m9 >7
98 614 Lynnea Kivi 16:08.5James Williams 8:04 min/m7 73
99 525 Elaina Kamke 16:08.7DC Everest 8:04 min/m10 >7

100 621 Aubrianna Younker 16:09.1James Williams 8:04 min/m8 >7
101 742 Hailey Reilly 16:10.1Medford 8:05 min/m12 >7
102 636 Layla Boyd 16:11.4John Muir 8:05 min/m14 >7
103 775 Jessica Leander 16:11.4Prairie River 8:05 min/m8 >7
104 811 Samantha Thompson 16:18.5Stevens Point 8:09 min/m16 >7
105 733 Ella Dassow 16:20.0Medford 8:10 min/m13 >7
106 739 Grace Holmes 16:20.5Medford 8:10 min/m14 >7
107 502 Mara Antone-Vance 16:25.2Antigo 8:12 min/m5 74
108 570 Amelia Speichinger 16:25.4Horace Mann 8:12 min/m9 >7
109 568 Anna Sazama 16:30.6Horace Mann 8:15 min/m10 >7
110 526 Cassidy Lackey 16:30.8DC Everest 8:15 min/m11 >7
111 517 Kaira Burkhardt 16:32.0DC Everest 8:16 min/m12 >7
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece MS Meet
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 9, 2018

Female

112 706 Mya Ellis 16:32.5Marshfield 8:16 min/m7 75
113 901 Alexandra Foley 16:35.9Wisconsin Rapids 8:17 min/m10 >7
114 656 Sadie Steinbach 16:36.3John Muir 8:18 min/m15 >7
115 605 Lexi Bishop 16:38.2James Williams 8:19 min/m9 >7
116 809 Skylar Solinsky 16:40.2Stevens Point 8:20 min/m17 >7
117 814 Emma Turner 16:41.2Stevens Point 8:20 min/m18 >7
118 810 Addisyn Tauferner 16:41.2Stevens Point 8:20 min/m19 >7
119 748 Kyleigh Underwood 16:43.6Medford 8:21 min/m15 >7
120 713 Keara Ronning 16:45.1Marshfield 8:22 min/m8 >7
121 646 Lexi Marciniak 16:45.7John Muir 8:22 min/m16 >7
122 649 Leah Ottosen 16:46.5John Muir 8:23 min/m17 >7
123 778 Naudia Powers 16:48.3Prairie River 8:24 min/m9 >7
124 612 Maria Hubler 16:48.7James Williams 8:24 min/m10 >7
125 888 Lydia Ziert 16:51.5Tomahawk 8:25 min/m10 >7
126 710 Taylor Kundinger 16:51.7Marshfield 8:25 min/m9 >7
127 907 Abigail Michalsen 16:51.9Wisconsin Rapids 8:25 min/m11 >7
128 751 Paige Wilkins 16:58.0Medford 8:29 min/m16 >7
129 883 Lillian Tassler 17:04.1Tomahawk 8:32 min/m11 >7
130 504 Brooklyn Bender 17:06.5Antigo 8:33 min/m6 76
131 882 Vivian Skees 17:09.4Tomahawk 8:34 min/m12 >7
132 801 Zuri Hebblewhite 17:13.5Stevens Point 8:36 min/m20 >7
133 770 Madison Crossman 17:13.9Prairie River 8:36 min/m10 >7
134 812 Katie Trzebiatowski 17:15.5Stevens Point 8:37 min/m21 >7
135 564 Caroline Kibler 17:19.5Horace Mann 8:39 min/m11 >7
136 521 Katlynn Fain 17:26.0DC Everest 8:43 min/m13 >7
137 738 Kaylee Harris 17:27.9Medford 8:43 min/m17 >7
138 914 Lydia Zacher 17:28.1Wisconsin Rapids 8:44 min/m12 >7
139 745 Megan Schaefer 17:28.2Medford 8:44 min/m18 >7
140 643 Rachel Harder 17:28.7John Muir 8:44 min/m18 >7
141 912 Emma Rokus 17:30.2Wisconsin Rapids 8:45 min/m13 >7
142 523 Kirsten Hall 17:30.5DC Everest 8:45 min/m14 >7
143 879 Serena Reinke 17:34.7Tomahawk 8:47 min/m13 >7
144 609 Luciana Grage 17:37.7James Williams 8:48 min/m11 >7
145 908 Sarah Panzer 17:42.9Wisconsin Rapids 8:51 min/m14 >7
146 644 India Harke 17:45.9John Muir 8:52 min/m19 >7
147 704 Hannah Danielsen 17:46.7Marshfield 8:53 min/m10 >7
148 750 Makenna Wellman 17:50.4Medford 8:55 min/m19 >7
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece MS Meet
Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

October 9, 2018

Female

149 886 Leslie Vance 17:51.4Tomahawk 8:55 min/m14 >7
150 662 Cailee Zastrow 17:51.7John Muir 8:55 min/m20 >7
151 774 Nichole Hanson 17:56.5Prairie River 8:58 min/m11 >7
152 872 Elizabeth Lee 17:57.9Tomahawk 8:58 min/m15 >7
153 607 Kylie Gechas 18:00.6James Williams 9:00 min/m12 >7
154 527 Ryden Lehrke 18:03.0DC Everest 9:01 min/m15 >7
155 880 Aj Schertz 18:16.8Tomahawk 9:08 min/m16 >7
156 867 Adalai Gedde 18:19.4Tomahawk 9:09 min/m17 >7
157 620 Leah Weigel 18:31.0James Williams 9:15 min/m13 >7
158 615 Karly Klingler 18:31.0James Williams 9:15 min/m14 >7
159 616 Jamie Kolb 18:35.3James Williams 9:17 min/m15 >7
160 658 Sonya Torrens 18:43.8John Muir 9:21 min/m21 >7
161 768 Arabella Baumann 18:53.2Prairie River 9:26 min/m12 >7
162 783 Parker Welch 18:54.0Prairie River 9:27 min/m13 >7
163 735 Mya Frenzel 18:55.4Medford 9:27 min/m20 >7
164 749 Lydia Way 18:56.8Medford 9:28 min/m21 >7
165 507 Alexia Rank 19:01.5Antigo 9:30 min/m7 77
166 565 Jasmine Luplow 19:14.0Horace Mann 9:37 min/m12 >7
167 619 Mia Tulowitzky 19:14.4James Williams 9:37 min/m16 >7
168 708 Ava Hasenbank 19:23.4Marshfield 9:41 min/m11 >7
169 506 Anabelle Kapellen 19:26.2Antigo 9:43 min/m8 >7
170 875 Julia Mcgovern 19:49.7Tomahawk 9:54 min/m18 >7
171 558 Karrieann Bargender 19:59.2Horace Mann 9:59 min/m13 >7
172 604 Grace Berger 20:05.8James Williams 10:02 min/m17 >7
173 905 Miah Kretschmer 20:10.5Wisconsin Rapids 10:05 min/m15 >7
174 772 Leah Freyer 20:10.7Prairie River 10:05 min/m14 >7
175 645 Grace Huggenvik 20:21.7John Muir 10:10 min/m22 >7
176 529 Lily Luedtke 20:24.0DC Everest 10:12 min/m16 >7
177 865 Halle Derleth 20:40.7Tomahawk 10:20 min/m19 >7
178 562 Ava Heisler 20:45.3Horace Mann 10:22 min/m14 >7
179 871 Magdalene Lashua 21:39.7Tomahawk 10:49 min/m20 >7
180 508 Morgan Rank 22:01.4Antigo 11:00 min/m9 >7
181 505 Alyssa Glentske 22:15.0Antigo 11:07 min/m10 >7
182 533 Angela Steinke 22:46.3DC Everest 11:23 min/m17 >7
183 566 Aleckai Prescott 24:45.2Horace Mann 12:22 min/m15 >7
184 511 Mckenzie Zaverousky 24:54.3Antigo 12:27 min/m11 >7
185 769 Jolene Blakeslee 25:53.3Prairie River 12:56 min/m15 >7
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Wisconsin Valley Confernece MS Meet
GirlsTeam Results

Team name: Team result:49 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stevens Point

Team Points
1 3 803 Audrey Knapp 13:11.7 3
2 4 804 Shayla Kvatek 13:17.0 4
3 5 795 Brittany Beadles 13:22.8 5
4 16 797 Abby Clark 13:55.3 16
5 21 796 Rose Brown 14:16.6 21
6 23 800 Edith Franzen 14:19.7 23
7 27 802 Taslima Keefe 14:25.9 27
8 28 816 Vienne Weinkauf 14:27.7 >7
9 31 799 Anora Enders 14:32.5 >7
10 61 818 Riley Zimmermann 15:13.7 >7
11 73 815 Ava Weinkauf 15:30.5 >7
12 77 798 Lola Dickey 15:37.6 >7
13 84 808 Aleesa Smith 15:42.7 >7
14 86 805 Minta Lepak 15:44.1 >7
15 95 806 Jojo Olson 16:04.9 >7
16 104 811 Samantha Thompson 16:18.5 >7
17 116 809 Skylar Solinsky 16:40.2 >7
18 117 814 Emma Turner 16:41.2 >7
19 118 810 Addisyn Tauferner 16:41.2 >7
20 132 801 Zuri Hebblewhite 17:13.5 >7
21 134 812 Katie Trzebiatowski 17:15.5 >7

Team name: Team result:96 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Horace Mann

Team Points
1 12 559 Ashley Bass 13:49.2 12
2 13 567 Lily Sann 13:50.4 13
3 14 573 Hailey Valiska 13:52.0 14
4 26 563 Ella Kasper 14:24.1 26
5 33 569 Audrie Schmitt 14:34.2 31
6 35 561 Ellerie Cover 14:35.5 33
7 65 572 Sarora Thundercloud 15:18.1 57
8 74 571 Lillian Thao 15:32.4 >7
9 108 570 Amelia Speichinger 16:25.4 >7
10 109 568 Anna Sazama 16:30.6 >7
11 135 564 Caroline Kibler 17:19.5 >7
12 166 565 Jasmine Luplow 19:14.0 >7
13 171 558 Karrieann Bargender 19:59.2 >7
14 178 562 Ava Heisler 20:45.3 >7
15 183 566 Aleckai Prescott 24:45.2 >7

Team name: Team result:105 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:105 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

John Muir

Team Points
1 10 637 Ashley Danielson 13:43.7 10
2 15 642 Madeline Hahn 13:54.1 15
3 19 654 Celia Sinz 14:09.5 19
4 24 652 Jazalyn Rathke 14:20.1 24
5 39 650 Madilyn Phelps 14:40.8 37
6 40 635 Adah Boyd 14:41.4 38
7 47 651 Lauren Pyevich 14:56.2 45
8 53 639 Lauren Edwards 15:07.2 >7
9 54 647 Victoria Myers 15:08.5 >7
10 58 653 Isabelle Sabatke 15:12.4 >7
11 63 657 Zoe Swanson 15:17.7 >7
12 67 638 Avery Edwards 15:20.0 >7
13 82 661 Iris Waldvogel 15:40.9 >7
14 102 636 Layla Boyd 16:11.4 >7
15 114 656 Sadie Steinbach 16:36.3 >7
16 121 646 Lexi Marciniak 16:45.7 >7
17 122 649 Leah Ottosen 16:46.5 >7
18 140 643 Rachel Harder 17:28.7 >7
19 146 644 India Harke 17:45.9 >7
20 150 662 Cailee Zastrow 17:51.7 >7
21 160 658 Sonya Torrens 18:43.8 >7
22 175 645 Grace Huggenvik 20:21.7 >7

Team name: Team result:111 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford

Team Points
1 6 736 Bryn Fronk 13:25.4 6
2 7 743 Meredith Richter 13:28.2 7
3 22 744 Brooke Rudolph 14:17.0 22
4 38 737 Anna Gierl 14:37.3 36
5 42 741 Kylie Potvin 14:43.5 40
6 50 732 Ella Daniels 14:59.7 48
7 55 746 Rachel Sova 15:10.0 51
8 56 730 Alyssa Brandner 15:10.8 >7
9 89 734 Naomi Fleegel 15:49.0 >7
10 90 747 Joselyne Torres 15:50.6 >7
11 91 740 Talyn Peterson 15:51.8 >7
12 101 742 Hailey Reilly 16:10.1 >7
13 105 733 Ella Dassow 16:20.0 >7
14 106 739 Grace Holmes 16:20.5 >7
15 119 748 Kyleigh Underwood 16:43.6 >7
16 128 751 Paige Wilkins 16:58.0 >7
17 137 738 Kaylee Harris 17:27.9 >7
18 139 745 Megan Schaefer 17:28.2 >7
19 148 750 Makenna Wellman 17:50.4 >7
20 163 735 Mya Frenzel 18:55.4 >7
21 164 749 Lydia Way 18:56.8 >7

Team name: Team result:141 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:141 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wisconsin Rapids

Team Points
1 17 913 Mason Schuld 13:56.5 17
2 18 904 Jadyn Kretschmer 14:04.0 18
3 25 900 Alexis Dix 14:23.2 25
4 41 906 Sydney Maurer 14:43.0 39
5 44 902 Hailey Helms 14:47.1 42
6 69 911 Makenna Richardson 15:22.5 60
7 76 909 Anna Price 15:37.0 65
8 78 910 Madison Pyburn 15:38.0 >7
9 80 903 Allison Jahns 15:39.2 >7
10 113 901 Alexandra Foley 16:35.9 >7
11 127 907 Abigail Michalsen 16:51.9 >7
12 138 914 Lydia Zacher 17:28.1 >7
13 141 912 Emma Rokus 17:30.2 >7
14 145 908 Sarah Panzer 17:42.9 >7
15 173 905 Miah Kretschmer 20:10.5 >7

Team name: Team result:154 Team Pos:6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Prairie River

Team Points
1 11 771 Madelyn Drew 13:48.2 11
2 20 780 Searra Turner 14:15.0 20
3 36 777 Olivia Pierce 14:35.5 34
4 45 782 Madison Vandergeest 14:47.7 43
5 48 779 Olivia Troyer 14:56.4 46
6 49 773 Lily Grefe 14:56.5 47
7 62 781 Lily Ullman 15:16.2 55
8 103 775 Jessica Leander 16:11.4 >7
9 123 778 Naudia Powers 16:48.3 >7
10 133 770 Madison Crossman 17:13.9 >7
11 151 774 Nichole Hanson 17:56.5 >7
12 161 768 Arabella Baumann 18:53.2 >7
13 162 783 Parker Welch 18:54.0 >7
14 174 772 Leah Freyer 20:10.7 >7
15 185 769 Jolene Blakeslee 25:53.3 >7

Team name: Team result:181 Team Pos:7

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 2 709 Calleigh Kanitz 13:00.2 2
2 29 715 Carolina Sullenger 14:29.4 28
3 43 711 Sarah Mckee 14:46.9 41
4 51 712 Bailey Mueller 15:01.9 49
5 70 714 Katie Snider 15:22.6 61
6 71 707 Hannah Harycki 15:23.4 62
7 112 706 Mya Ellis 16:32.5 75
8 120 713 Keara Ronning 16:45.1 >7
9 126 710 Taylor Kundinger 16:51.7 >7
10 147 704 Hannah Danielsen 17:46.7 >7
11 168 708 Ava Hasenbank 19:23.4 >7

Team name: Team result:194 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

James Williams

Team Points
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Team name: Team result:194 Team Pos:8

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

James Williams

Team Points
1 9 617 Sophia Miljevich 13:29.3 9
2 32 608 Reese Gehrig 14:33.5 30
3 37 611 Eva Hetland 14:36.5 35
4 60 610 Kyleah Hartman 15:13.4 54
5 79 613 Leah Jamison 15:38.7 66
6 88 618 Juliana Smith 15:47.2 70
7 98 614 Lynnea Kivi 16:08.5 73
8 100 621 Aubrianna Younker 16:09.1 >7
9 115 605 Lexi Bishop 16:38.2 >7
10 124 612 Maria Hubler 16:48.7 >7
11 144 609 Luciana Grage 17:37.7 >7
12 153 607 Kylie Gechas 18:00.6 >7
13 157 620 Leah Weigel 18:31.0 >7
14 158 615 Karly Klingler 18:31.0 >7
15 159 616 Jamie Kolb 18:35.3 >7
16 167 619 Mia Tulowitzky 19:14.4 >7
17 172 604 Grace Berger 20:05.8 >7

Team name: Team result:204 Team Pos:9

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Tomahawk

Team Points
1 8 878 Rachael Rae Reilly 13:29.1 8
2 30 868 Morgan Hansmann 14:31.7 29
3 57 876 Alli Palmer 15:11.6 52
4 64 885 Sophie Urmann 15:17.7 56
5 68 884 Greta Tjugum 15:21.5 59
6 75 866 Neenah Fuste 15:34.2 64
7 83 863 Claire Albert 15:42.5 68
8 87 874 Kambyl Mattke 15:44.7 >7
9 94 869 Rebecca Jashinsky 16:03.4 >7
10 125 888 Lydia Ziert 16:51.5 >7
11 129 883 Lillian Tassler 17:04.1 >7
12 131 882 Vivian Skees 17:09.4 >7
13 143 879 Serena Reinke 17:34.7 >7
14 149 886 Leslie Vance 17:51.4 >7
15 152 872 Elizabeth Lee 17:57.9 >7
16 155 880 Aj Schertz 18:16.8 >7
17 156 867 Adalai Gedde 18:19.4 >7
18 170 875 Julia Mcgovern 19:49.7 >7
19 177 865 Halle Derleth 20:40.7 >7
20 179 871 Magdalene Lashua 21:39.7 >7

Team name: Team result:247 Team Pos:10

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
1 34 516 Sophia Bessette 14:34.5 32
2 46 535 Megan Zemke 14:56.2 44
3 52 530 Grace Sandquist 15:04.5 50
4 66 532 Maria Selting 15:19.2 58
5 72 520 Ahna Denk 15:26.2 63
6 81 528 Aubrey Liegl 15:40.0 67
7 85 531 Kierra Schmidt 15:43.7 69
8 93 519 Brianna Cook 16:00.6 >7
9 97 522 Teagan Ferge 16:08.5 >7
10 99 525 Elaina Kamke 16:08.7 >7
11 110 526 Cassidy Lackey 16:30.8 >7
12 111 517 Kaira Burkhardt 16:32.0 >7
13 136 521 Katlynn Fain 17:26.0 >7
14 142 523 Kirsten Hall 17:30.5 >7
15 154 527 Ryden Lehrke 18:03.0 >7
16 176 529 Lily Luedtke 20:24.0 >7
17 182 533 Angela Steinke 22:46.3 >7
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Team name: Team result:271 Team Pos:11

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Antigo

Team Points
1 1 501 Rylee Aird 12:54.4 1
2 59 509 Chloe Tainter 15:12.8 53
3 92 510 Makayla Tischendorf 16:00.5 71
4 96 503 Ruby Beattie 16:08.0 72
5 107 502 Mara Antone-Vance 16:25.2 74
6 130 504 Brooklyn Bender 17:06.5 76
7 165 507 Alexia Rank 19:01.5 77
8 169 506 Anabelle Kapellen 19:26.2 >7
9 180 508 Morgan Rank 22:01.4 >7
10 181 505 Alyssa Glentske 22:15.0 >7
11 184 511 Mckenzie Zaverousky 24:54.3 >7
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